
Ark1

Sida 1

Poäng
1 93/5 DOROGOE UDOVOLSTVIE LEADVILLE HOT C 
2 81/5 STORA BJÖRNS COLLIN CHAPMAN  
3 80/5 SIGGEN'S ZEPPELIN 
4 67/5 TRY TO STEAL A FIERY KISS 

67/5 STORA BJÖRNS CHARLES CLAYMAN 
5 63/4 SIGGEN'S QUIZMASTER 
6 55/5 BASTIAN 
7 51/3 DAYFIELD'S YSGAWYN GWYNEDD 
8 43/3 HAPPY IVY'S YAS  
9 40/3 OLVE PLYUSHEVYI VOLK 
10 36/4 SÄVSHOLM'S SON OF GRIM

36/1 ZODIA'S LEO 

Poäng
1 66/5 SIGGEN'S CLARA
2 65/5 PEMBERWOOD'S BONNIE
3 56/5 SIGGEN'S HERMINE 
4 53/4 CUUCHIN DUSTY SPRINGFIELD 
5 52/3 EMINDOS LOWRIDER CAYSA
6 47/3 AMBER 

43/3 EMINDOS LOWRIDER CHARLOTTA 
7 43/4 RED ROYALTY'S DONATELLA VERSACE 
8 38/3 SIGGEN'S SUPERNOVA 
9 35/3 LEJREGÅRD'S LADY MIDNIGHT 
10 34/2 BIGTALES CASSANDRA 

Poäng
1 26/3 SIGGEN'S LANCE 
2 11/1 RED ROYALTY'S LUCIO BATTISTI 
3 10/1 ZODIA'S LEO 

Poäng
1 50/5 SIGGEN'S HERMINE 
2 34/4 ÄLVDROTTNINGENS FIRE FLY 
3 20/2 ANNWN'S ZARA 
4 11/1 MISS MAPLES PÅSKKÄRING 

11/1 ZODIA'S LOVIS 
5 4/1 PUKSIPUUN MADE FOR ZODIAS 

Poäng

1 201 Kennel Stora björns Karin Jansson
81 STORA BJÖRNS COLLIN CHAPMAN  
67 STORA BJÖRNS CHARLES CLAYMAN 
26 STORA BJÖRNS ARSÉNIKA 
13 STORA BJÖRNS BON SCOTT 

Plac. Årets Hane Pembroke

Plac. Årets Tik Pembroke

Plac. Årets Veteranhane Pembroke

Plac. Årets Veterantik Pembroke

Plac. Årets Uppfödare Pembroke



Ark1

Sida 2

14 STORA BJÖRNS BABY BOBINA 

2 111 Kennel 
52 EMINDOS LOWRIDER CAYSA
43 EMINDOS LOWRIDER CHARLOTTA 
15 EMINDOS LOWRIDER AMBER 
1 EMINDOS LOWRIDER DORINA 

3 106 Kennel 
43 HAPPY IVY'S YAS 
33 HAPPY IVY'S YRSA  
30 HAPPY IVY'S ZONE OF LOVE  

4 102
55 BASTIAN  
47 AMBER 

5 93 Kennel 
43 RED ROYALTY'S DONATELLA VERSACE 
27 RED ROYALTY'S CHRISTIAN DIOR 
14 RED ROYALTY'S LUCIO BATTISTI 
8 RED ROYALTY'S DOLCE GABBANA 
1 RED ROYALTY'S DIANE VON FURSTENBERG 

6 60 Kennel 
51 DAYFIELD'S YSGAWYN GWYNEDD  
9 DAYFIELD'S YSBAIL GWYNEDD 

7 58 Kennel 
34 BIGTALES CASSANDRA 
18 BIGTALES DIXILI  
6 BIGTALES ALMA 

8 36 Kennel 
36 ZODIA'S LEO 

36 Kennel 
36 SÄVSHOLM'S SON OF GRIM  

9 35 Kennel 
32 ÄLVDROTTNINGENS FIRE FLY 
2 ÄLVDROTTNINGENS SKY WITCH
1 ÄLVDROTTNINGENS MADAME MIM 

10 23 Kennel 
22 LISTE LINE FOXY LADY 
1 LISTE LINE INES 

Emindos Veronika Åbacka

Happy Ivy's Marie Nilsson

Tina Schaeder

Red Royalty's Jennica Skoglund

Dayfield's Hans Dagerteg

Bigtaled Anna Ek

Zodia's 

Sävsholm's Marie Nilsson

Älvdrottningen Monika Johansson

Liste Line Lisbeth Nilsson



Ark1

Sida 3

Poäng

1 96
52 EMINDOS LOWRIDER CAYSA
43 EMINDOS LOWRIDER CHARLOTTA 
1 EMINDOS LOWRIDER DORINA  

2 82
65 PEMBERWOOD'S BONNIE 
17 PEMBERWOOD'S BRIDGET 

3 79
43 RED ROYALTY'S DONATELLA VERSACE 
8 RED ROYALTY'S DOLCE GABBANA 

27 RED ROYALTY'S CHRISTIAN DIOR 
1 RED ROYALTY'S DIANE VON FURSTENBERG 

79
47 AMBERSE28891/2013 TRF
26 STORA BJÖRNS ARSÉNIKA 
6 BIGTALES ALMA 

4 64
34 BIGTALES CASSANDRA 
18 BIGTALES DIXILI 
12 X-MAS TEWDWR'S QUEEN OF FRANCE 

5 36
36 SÄVSHOLM'S SON OF GRIM 

6 33
18 IMME'S AMIE GRACE 
15 EMINDOS LOWRIDER AMBER 

33
17 TRICKTAILS ARIOSA 
16 TRICKTAILS AMAROSO 

7 31
30 HAPPY IVY'S ZONE OF LOVE 
1 LISTE LINE INES 

8 19
19 OTTEY'S ABSOLUTELY FABULOUS 

9 14

Plac. Årets Avelshane Pembroke

Dorogoe Udovolstvie Leadville Hot C 

Siggen's Lance 

Red Royalty's Russel Crow 

 Noble Baguette Justin 

Bytham Edvin 

 Älvdrottningens Light Of Fire 

Welincha's Quick Boy 

Red Royalty's Lucio Battisti 

 Happy Ivy's Ymer 

Zodia's Leo 

Cimaith's Eros Ramazzotti 



Ark1

Sida 4

14 RED ROYALTY'S LUCIO BATTISTI 

Poäng

1 201 SIGGEN'S HERMINE
81 STORA BJÖRNS COLLIN CHAPMAN  
67 STORA BJÖRNS CHARLES CLAYMAN 

26 STORA BJÖRNS ARSÉNIKA 

14 STORA BJÖRNS BABY BOBINA 
13 STORA BJÖRNS BON SCOTT 

2 110
52 EMINDOS LOWRIDER CAYSA

43 EMINDOS LOWRIDER CHARLOTTA 

15 EMINDOS LOWRIDER AMBER 

3 79
43 RED ROYALTY'S DONATELLA VERSACE 
27 RED ROYALTY'S CHRISTIAN DIOR 
8 RED ROYALTY'S DOLCE GABBANA 
1 RED ROYALTY'S DIANE VON FURSTENBERG 

4 76
43 HAPPY IVY'S YAS  
33 HAPPY IVY'S YRSA  

5 68
36 ZODIA'S LEO 
32 ÄLVDROTTNINGENS FIRE FLY

6 60
51 DAYFIELD'S YSGAWYN GWYNEDD  
9 DAYFIELD'S YSBAIL GWYNEDD 

7 55 AMBER
55 BASTIAN  

55

36 SÄVSHOLM'S SON OF GRIM 
19 OTTEY'S ABSOLUTELY FABULOUS 

8 47

47 AMBER

Plac. Årets Avelstik Pembroke Pembroke

 Lisja Staja Samaya Schaslivaya 

Tricktails Ariosa 

Zodia's Lovis 

Puksipuun Made For Zodias 

Dayfield's Xantippa Llansteffan 

 Konvaljens Fame 

Freesia Made For Welcop 



Ark1

Sida 5

9 33

17 TRICKTAILS ARIOSA 
16 TRICKTAILS AMAROSO 

10 30

30 HAPPY IVY'S ZONE OF LOVE  

 Noble Star's Motown Vandella 

Dideriksen's Chanel 
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